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HEUSCHEN Joseph
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HEUSCHEN Joseph
DONNAY Vi ncent
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
JACQUEMOTTE Thi erry
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SCHVETS Joseph
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HEUSCHEN Joseph
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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR
Résultat de RETHEL du 160618 Catégorie vieux avec 71 amateurs et 388 pigeons
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AUBEL

LA CALAM NE
L AVBERVONT
VAUX S/ CHEVR
AUBEL
HOVBOURG
AUBEL
ROVSEE
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
HERVE
PETI T- RECHA
LA CALAM NE
L AVBERMONT
HERVE

AUBEL

WAL HORN

GRI VEGNEE
TEUVEN
TEUVEN
QUEUE- DU- BO
WAL HORN

L AVBERVONT
L AVBERMONT
L AVBERVONT
L AVBERMONT
L AVBERVONT
CEREXHE- HEUS
MONTZEN

LA CALAM NE
BARCHON

WAL HORN
AUBEL
ROVSEE
AUBEL
SOUMAGNE
HOVBOURG
QUEUE- DU- BO
L AVBERVONT
GRI VEGNEE
SOUMAGNE
TEUVEN
CHARNEUX
CHARNEUX

L AVBERVONT
HOVBOURG
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CLERVONT
HERVE

164245
169947
176363
158800
150023
168727
173223
2
152041
156549
163163
159065
160113
2
2
160263
168473
175556
152935
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2
154889
2
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3
4
5
6
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3
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174879
2
7
2
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173909
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2
8
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161146670
161091867
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161093517
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151124776
161118212
141092201
141092796
161140230
151125153
161118940
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151131404
161113239
161772955
161772939
151112832
161139964
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151125665
161140849
161140189
151138842
161139989
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141106215
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151139171
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151112810
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151139379
161146511
151136678
151136699
136299853
161119532
151125578
161119065
151111626
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2/ 21
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11/ 21
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1/ 10
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160618 095732,0 1397,4334
160618 100300,0 1381,6
160618 101032,0 1351,0
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MORTI ER
TEUVEN

LA CALAM NE
LAVMBERMONT
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TEUVEN
TEUVEN
TEUVEN
MONTZEN
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LA CALAM NE
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TEUVEN
AUBEL
LAVBERMONT
CHARNEUX
CEREXHE- HEUS
GRI VEGNEE

LI MBOURG
HOVBOURG

GRI VEGNEE
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
LA CALAM NE
SOUVAGNE
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9
162365
3
177005
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152295
4

5

4
167896
3

2

2
151229
2

2

3
160852
10

6
158045
2

2

5
152163
4

3
150066
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8
160121
165559
2

2

4
176653
12

3
169918
2

2

161126630
161186824
161772944
161140283
151141806
161126337
141172359
161146521
141172390
151131864
161133347
161140892
161140186
151136868
161146717
161144873
141093223
161119046
141114963
141157037
161146864
141113943
151113290
161126612
161091861
161118761
161118774
161138792
161146506
146244200
131001183
161119521
161138909
151111510
141092232
141105410
111002004
161119528
161136392
161126639
161126331
136299832
151125075
161146620
151193716
156017172
151144548
140364329
161146619
141102752
151131331
151125072

8/21 160618 100115,0 1309, 6907
3/3 160618 100402,6 1308,9
1/ 4 160618 101323,0 1307,6
1/1 160618 101523,0 1307,4
2/ 8 160618 100125,0 1307, 4070
13/ 60 160618 100145,0 1306,4
2/ 4 160618 101343,0 1304,3
4/ 8 160618 101320,0 1304,3
6/ 8 160618 101322,0 1303,9
1/5 160618 101342,0 1303,6
2/ 3 160618 095649,6 1303,5
6/ 10 160618 101519,0 1303,3
7/ 10 160618 101520,0 1303,1
1/8 160618 101330,0 1302,6
2/5 160618 100858,1 1301,8
5/ 8 160618 100200,0 1301, 1557
1/ 4 160618 100529,7 1300,1
1/2 160618 100234,0 1299,1
2/5 160618 095633,3 1297, 4905
4/ 4 160618 100647,0 1295,4779
10/ 12 160618 101508,0 1294,1
8/ 10 160618 095810,7 1294, 1035
1/ 4 160618 100418,3 1294,0
13/ 21 160618 100253,0 1292, 2827
3/ 10 160618 101638,0 1290,7
1/2 160618 100236,0 1289,1
2/2 160618 100243,0 1287,8
1/2 160618 095630,0 1287, 7511
718 160618 101508,0 1286,9
2/ 3 160618 095821,0 1285,7
34/ 60 160618 100350,0 1284,5
1/6 160618 101453,0 1284,2
3/5 160618 095654,0 1283,7126
26/ 60 160618 100355,0 1283,6
27/ 60 160618 100400,0 1282,7
4/ 4 160618 100204,0 1282,4
14/ 60 160618 100405,0 1281,9
4/ 6 160618 101518,0 1280, 2
4/ 5 160618 095713,0 1280, 2446
3/21 160618 100404,0 1279, 9570
43/ 60 160618 100419,0 1279,5
1/5 160618 100514,0 1278,5
2/3 160618 100929,9 1278,4
2/ 4 160618 101258,0 1278,1
5/5 160618 100520,0 1277,5
9/ 10 160618 095943,7 1277,3501
6/9 160618 101818,0 1277,3
6/ 21 160618 100422,0 1276, 8695
4/ 4 160618 101306,0 1276,8
1/3 160618 101309,0 1276,1
3/3 160618 101310,0 1275,9
1/3 160618 100951,9 1274,8
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129
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3
-
3
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4
2
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3
4
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3
2
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9
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152712

131028700
161140185
161146811
161141814
151136730
151136759
161135068
161118238
151132185
161142222
141091843
141171869
161090823
111002199
161114775
161165898
141093894
113111604
131013460
151142783
161140196
141172019
161127095
121033968
161119572
161146026
161142172
161120129

1/ 16

2/2

2/ 3

1/3

3/5

160618 101653,0 1273,3
160618 101835,0 1272,6
160618 101731,0 1271,6

160618 100601,0 1270, 6335

101747, 0
101220, 1
095414, 2
100850, 7
101841, 0
100603, 0
100634, 0
101942, 0

1269, 2
1268, 7
1266, 6
1266, 3
1265, 8
1265, 8
1265, 1
1264, 5

160618 095911,0 1264, 4805

160618 100548,0 1264,14
160618 094455,0 1263,4

160618 100733,0 1263, 1752

160618 101126,0 1263,1

160618 100742,0 1261, 6915

160618 100408,0 1261,1
160618 101903,0 1257,6
160618 102015,0 1257,4
160618 101915,0 1255,8

160618 100029,3 1255, 1340

5/'5
5/ 10
11/12
3/12 160618
5/5 160618
1/ 16 160618
3/4 160618
4/ 5 160618
8/ 11 160618
4/ 5 160618
1/9 160618
48/ 60
3/3
3/3
1/ 4
7/12
2/ 10
2/ 12
2/ 9 160618
2/2 160618
3/3 160618
2/11 160618
1/1 160618

102046, 0
101418, 0
101158, 9
100714, 0
100149, 0

1254, 9
1254, 4
1254, 4
1254, 0
1253, 6



